OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: Pojat-06 AAA+

Paikka ja pvm:

Mikkeli, Large arena

22.4.2019

Ott.nr:

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

Koti:  Jukurit

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv20 | Kolehmainen Ville

Aika

P1 [p2 |3 P4 |Ps

P6 |M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6| N:o

Min

Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV

1:53

29196

60

2

KAM

30:30

8|Butkovskiy Matti

12:00

41196

15| Lettojarvi Arttu

36:30

17]lkonen Tatu

36:38

60198

27|Vasara Keimo

(621 B [4+] 1)) B =
!

39:54

98] -

29|Wilkman Niklas

32| Nieminen Tommi

41]Tiihonen Leevi

60| Virtanen Tuukka

87| Mannila Patrik

96| Saarelainen Joona

97| Sinivuori Lauri

98| Himanen Niilo

Rang.yht.

1

Min.yht:

2

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Imatran Kettera

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv31 | Ahl Eelis

Aika

P1 Jp2[P3]p4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6] N:o

Min

Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

mv40|Valjakka Arttu

—_
'

21:35

50145

12

2

KAM

12:00

3 |Partanen Aaretti

35:59

26150

12

2

KAY

40:00

12 |Rinkinen Tino

16 |Sinkkonen Teemu

19 [Mattila Juuso

20 |Kakranen Jami

26 |Venalainen Joonatan

45 |Hammarén Nico

49 |Lipsanen Erik

50 |Inkildinen elmeri

79 |Mensonen Jasu

86 |Kankkunen Veeti

Rang.yht.

2

Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K|V |K20 |K

V31

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 20| 40:00

Poissa

1.erd 210 16

11

0:00

20

0:00

31

K

Poissa

2. erd 3 ]2

V 31| 40:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: |5 ]2 16

11

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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